© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 1 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Jun.6.2018
L-Pad
3 Watts DC

Shaft Styles
LOrdering Information
Shaft Length:
  032 = 1/2"
  040 = 5/8"
  056 = 7/8"
  100 = 1"
  200 = 2"
Shaft Type:
  1 = Slotted
  2 = Plain Round
  3 = Knurled
  4 = Flatted
Shaft Diameter
is .250 inches
Resistance Code
Examples:
  4A0 = 4 ohms
  8A0 = 8 ohms
  160 = 16 ohms
  500 = 50 ohms
  601 = 600 ohms
  202 = 2K ohms
Locating
Lug:
  R = Right
  L = Left
  N = None
Switch
Option
Switch
Action
Switch
Type
Switch
 Rating
Blank No Switch
PP1 Push-Pull SPST 1A 125VAC
0.5A 125VDC
PP2 Push-Pull SPST 3A 125VAC
0.5A 125VDC
PP3 Push-Pull SPST 5A 125VAC
1A 125VDC
PP4 Push-Pull SPST 6A 125VAC
1A 125VDC
MT1 Momentary SPST 2A 125VAC
C
.156 or .218
Style 4
Flatted - .250 Diameter
3/64
1/16
Style 1
Screwdriver Slot - .250 Diameter
1/16
.210 Dia.
.257
24-90” Teeth
Style 3
E.I.A. Knurl - .250 Diameter
23/64
33/64
.198 Dia.
35/64
1/32
Style 2
Plain Round - .250 Diameter
   L-Pad Wirewound Attenuators
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940

Shaft Styles
LOrdering Information
Shaft Length:
  032 = 1/2"
  040 = 5/8"
  056 = 7/8"
  100 = 1"
  200 = 2"
 XXX = Special
Shaft End Type:
  1 = Slotted
  2 = Plain Round
  3 = Knurled
  4 = Flatted
Shaft Diameter:
.250" only
Resistance Code
Examples:
  8A0 = 8 ohms
  160 = 16 ohms
  500 = 50 ohms
  601 = 600 ohms
Locating
Lug:
  R = Right
  L = Left
  N = None
Switch
Option
Switch
Action
Switch
Type
Switch
 Rating
Blank No Switch
PP1 Push-Pull SPST 1A 125VAC
0.5A 125VDC
PP2 Push-Pull SPST 3A 125VAC
0.5A 125VDC
PP3 Push-Pull SPST 5A 125VAC
1A 125VDC
PP4 Push-Pull SPST 6A 125VAC
1A 125VDC
MT1 Momentary SPST 2A 125VAC
C
.156 or .218
Style 4
Flatted - .250 Diameter
3/64
1/16
Style 1
Screwdriver Slot - .250 Diameter
1/16
.210 Dia.
.257
24-90” Teeth
Style 3
E.I.A. Knurl - .250 Diameter
23/64
33/64
.198 Dia.
35/64
1/32